
Greensburg Community High School
2025-2026 Course Selections

ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS Science Agricultural Education Family & Consumer Sciences
1002-1A / 2A English 9A 3102-1 Physical Science* 7117-1 / 2 Principles of Agriculture 7161-1 / 2 Principles of Teaching
1002-1 / 2 English 9 3030-1 Life Science* 5008-1 / 2 Animal Science 7157-1 / 2 Children and Adolescent Development
1002-1SP / 2SP English 9S 3024-1 / 2 Biology I 5170-1 / 2 Plant & Soil Science 7162-1 / 2 Teaching & Learning
1004-3AH / 4AH English 10 Honors 3044-1 / 2 Earth & Space Science I 5074-1 / 2 ALS: Plant & Soil 7267-1 / 2 Education Professions Capstone
1004-3A / 4A English 10A 3064-1H / 2H Chemistry I Honors 5088-1 / 2 Ag Powers, Structure, & Technology 7160-1 / 2 Principles of Early Childhood Education

1004-3 / 4 English 10 3064-1 / 2 Chemistry I Art 7158-1 / 2 Early Childhood Education Curriculum
1004-3SP / 4SP English 10S 3108-1 / 2 Integrated Chem-Physics 4000 Intro to Two-Dim. Art* 7159-1 / 2 Early Childhood Education Guidance
1006-5AH / 6AH English 11 Honors 3092-1ZOO / 2ZOO Adv. Science Zoology 4004-I Ad. Two-Dim. Art I* 7259-1 / 2 Early Childhood Education Capstone
1006-5A / 6A English 11A 3084-1 / 2 Physics I 4060-I Drawing I* 7173-1 / 2 Principles of Culinary & Hospitality
1006-5 / 6 English 11 5276-1 / 2 Anatomy & Physiology 4064-I Painting I* 7171-1 / 2 Nutrition
1006-5SP / 6SP English 11S 3060-1AP - 2AP AP Chemistry 4050-1AP / 2AP AP 2D Art and Design 7169-1 / 2 Culinary Arts

1008-7AH / 8AH English 12 Honors 3090-1AB / 2AB Adv. Science Adv. Biology 4025-1AP / 2AP AP Art History Music
1008-7 / 8 English 12 5218-1 / 2 PLTW: Principles of Biomed Science Business, Marketing, and Information Technology 4160-1 / 2 Beginning Concert Band
1008-7SP / 8SP English 12S 5216-1 / 2 PLTW: Human Body Systems 4515-1 / 2 Business Math 4168-1 / 2 Intermediate Concert Band
1002-RE English Retake* 5217-1 / 2 PLTW: Medical Interventions 4540 Personal Financial Responsibility* 4170-1 / 2 Advanced Concert Band
1076-ITC IvyTech-Fund. Public Speaking* 5219-1 / 2 PLTW: Biomedical Innovations 4528-1 / 2 Digital Applications & Responsibility 4162-1 / 2 Instrumental Percussion Band
7139-1 / 2 Principles of Broadcasting 7168-1 / 2 Principles of Healthcare 4562-1 / 2 Principles of Business Management 4164-1 / 2 Jazz Ensemble
7306-1 / 2 Audio & Video Production 5274-1 / 2 Medical Terminology 4524-1 / 2 Accounting Fundamentals 4186-1 / 2 Intermediate Chorus
7307-1 / 2 Mass Media Production 7166-1 / 2 Healthcare Specialist: CNA 4522-1 / 2 Advanced Accounting 4186-1W / 2W Int. Chorus/Women's Choir

1086-1 / 2 Student Media Social Studies 7143-1 / 2 Management Fundamentals 4188-1 / 2 Adv. Chorus/Show Choir
World Languages 1612-1AP / 2AP AP World History: Modern 4565 Computing Foundation for Digital Age* 4200 Applied Music: Guitar*

2020-1 / 2 French I 1548-1 / 2 World History & Civilization 7183-1 / 2 Principles of Computing 4204 Piano and Electric Keyboard*
2022-1 / 2 French II 1562-1 / 2 AP U.S. History 7185-1 / 2 Website & Database Development 4206 Music History/Appreciation*

2024-1 / 2 French III 1542-1 / 2 U.S. History Engineering & Technology Education 4210-1 / 2 AP Music Theory

2026-1 / 2 French IV 1540 U.S. Government* 7108-1 / 2 Principles of Adv. Manufacturing Career Education Programs
2120-1 / 2 Spanish I 1514 Economics* 7103-1 / 2 Advanced Manufacturing Technology 0522-1 / 2 Career Information & Exploration (JAG)
2122-1 / 2 Spanish II 1532 Psychology* 7104-1 / 2 Industrial Maintenance Fundamentals 0509-1 / 2 Jobs for America's Graduate (JAG)
2124-1 / 2 Spanish III 1532-ITC IvyTech: Intro to Psych* 7130-1 / 2 Principles of Construction Trades 5974-1 / 2 Work Based Learning Capstone
2126-1 / 2 Spanish IV 1534 Sociology* 7123-1 / 2 Construction Trades: General Carpentry 6162-1C / 2C Cooperative Education (Class)

Mathematics 1516 Ethnic Studies* 7122-1 / 2 Construction Trades: Framing & Finishing 0530-1DC / 2DC Career Exploration Internship (DCMH)
2520-1 / 2 Algebra I 1518 Indiana Studies* 7242-1 / 2 Construction Trades Capstone 7330-1 / 2 C4-VOC. SCHOOL: Cosmetology YR 1

2520-1SP / 2SP Algebra I-S Multidisciplinary 4802-1 / 2 PLTW: Intro to Engineering Design 7334-1 / 2 C4-VOC. SCHOOL: Cosmetology YR 2

2532-1H / 2H Geometry Honors 0522-10 Postsecondary Exploration* 5644-1 / 2 PLTW: Principles of Engineering Alternate Diploma
2532-1 / 2 Geometry Physical Education & Health 5698-1 / 2 PLTW: Engineering Design & Development 1008-7=A / 8=A English Applied
2522-1H / 2H Algebra II Honors 3542-1 Physical Education I* 7110-1 / 2 Principles of Welding Technology 4512-1=A / 2=A Business Math Applied
2522-1 / 2 Algebra II 3544-2 Physical Education II* 7111-1 / 2 Shielded Metal Arc Welding - Welding I 3024-1=A / 2=A Biology Applied
2564-A / B Pre-Calculus: Algebra* 3524-A P.E. Aquatics* 7156-1 / 2 Technical Skills Development 1518-1=A / 2=A Indiana Studies Applied
2566 Pre-Calculus: Trigonometry* 3506-6 Health & Wellness* 7101-1 / 2 Gas Welding Processes - Welding II 5330=A Adult Roles Applied
2530 Finite Mathematics* 3560-1 Elective PE/Adv. PE* 7226-1 / 2 Welding Technology Capstone 5366=A Human Development
2570-1AP / 2AP AP Statistics 3560-3 Elective PE/Officiating* 5394=A Preparing for Careers
2527-1 / 2 Calculus 3560-4 Elective PE/Aquatics* 0522=A Career Exploration

* = One Semester Course


